
Copying Services (B002362 )

10/01/2015- 

9/30/16

10/01/2016- 

9/30/17

10/01/2017- 

9/30/18

10/01/2015- 

9/30/16

10/01/2016- 

9/30/17

10/01/2017- 

9/30/18

Item Description

1

Printing of Drawings – cost per square 

foot $0.14 $0.15 $0.16 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25

2

Printing of Specifications- cost per 

sheet 
$0.09 $0.10 $0.12 $0.10 $0.10 $0.10

(based on front and back printing)

3

Binding of Drawings – price for binding 

drawings of various sizes
no charge no charge no charge no charge no charge no charge 

4

Binding of Specifications – price for 

binding

0.01 per 

page

0.01 per 

page

0.01 per 

page
$2.50 $2.50 $2.50

Specifications, including front and back 

covers of heavier bond and plastic 

binder

5

Vendors are to quote a 

delivery/surcharge Fee to deliver 

drawings/specifications and CDs to 

The University of Alabama in 

Huntsville.

no charge no charge no charge $7.50 $7.50 $7.50

Notes: Notes: 

FOB Point

Terms Net 30 Net 30

Warranty
None

ESTIMATED DELIVERY as needed 1 day

YOUR REFERENCE NO. B002362

QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL

PKH 

08/252015
8/13/2018

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION SB VS

PKH 

08/252015

14

Example Datatek Allied 

1 Set

2'X3' is 6 sq ft per sheet 0.84 per sheet $1.50 per sheet

14 pages in a set 11.76 per set $21.00 per set

Printing of Specifications 5 sheets 0.45 $0.50

total 15 sets 183.15 $322.50

Binding Drawing 0.00 $0.00

Heavier Binding front and back 210 sheets $31.50 15 sets $37.50 15 sets

Delivery 0.00 $7.50

$31.50 $45.00
Total $214.65 $367.50

Allied Photocopy

UAH

No warranty coverage

This bid will be awarded to Datatek as the apparent lowest, responsible 

bidder(s) meeting specifications.

Datatek

UAH


