		Datatek			Allied Photocopy		
	Copying Services (B002362)						
		10/01/2015- 9/30/16	10/01/2016- 9/30/17	10/01/2017 9/30/18	10/01/2015- 9/30/16	10/01/2016- 9/30/17	10/01/2017 9/30/18
Item	Description						
	Printing of Drawings – cost per square						
1	foot	\$0.14	\$0.15	\$0.16	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
2	Printing of Specifications- cost per sheet	\$0.09	\$0.10	\$0.12	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10
	(based on front and back printing)						
3	Binding of Drawings – price for binding drawings of various sizes	no charge	no charge	no charge	no charge	no charge	no charge
4	Binding of Specifications – price for binding	0.01 per page	0.01 per page	0.01 per page	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50
	Specifications, including front and back covers of heavier bond and plastic binder						
5	Vendors are to quote a delivery/surcharge Fee to deliver drawings/specifications and CDs to The University of Alabama in Huntsville.	no charge	no charge	no charge	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50
		Notes:			Notes:		
		140163.			Notes.		
	FOB Point	UA	\H		U.	λH	
	Terms	Net 30			Net 30		
	Warranty	None			No warrant	y coverage	
	ESTIMATED DELIVERY	as needed			1 day		
	YOUR REFERENCE NO.			PKH	B002362 8/13/2018		
	QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION	SB		08/252015	VS		
	This bid will be awarded to Datatek as bidder(s) meeting specifications.	the apparent	lowest, resp	onsible			PKH 08/252015
	Example	Datatek			Allied		
	1 Set 2'X3' is 6 sq ft per sheet	0.84	per sheet		\$1.50	per sheet	
		11.76			¢24.00		
	A A		per set		\$21.00	per set	
	14 pages in a set Printing of Specifications 5 sheets				\$0.50		
	14 pages in a set Printing of Specifications 5 sheets total 15 sets	0.45 183.15			\$0.50 \$322.50		
	Printing of Specifications 5 sheets total 15 sets	0.45 183.15			\$322.50		
	Printing of Specifications 5 sheets total 15 sets Binding Drawing	0.45 183.15 0.00	15 sets		\$322.50 \$0.00	15 sets	
	Printing of Specifications 5 sheets total 15 sets	0.45 183.15	15 sets		\$322.50	15 sets	